
LEWANNICK PARISH COUNCIL 
CALENDAR FOR 2024/2025 

 

Date Day Time Meeting Venue 

16th April 2024 Tuesday 7.30pm Full Council meeting Lewannick Village Hall 

21st May 2024 Tuesday 7.00pm ANNUAL PARISH MEETING 
ANNUAL PARISH COUNCIL 

MEETING followed by  
Full Council meeting 

 
 

Lewannick Village Hall 

18th June 2024 Tuesday 7.30pm Full Council meeting Lewannick Village Hall 

16th July 2024 Tuesday 7.30pm Full Council meeting Lewannick Village Hall 

AUGUST 2024   NO MEETING  

17th September 2024 Tuesday 7.30pm Full Council meeting Lewannick Village Hall 

15th October 2024 Tuesday 7.30pm Full Council meeting Lewannick Village Hall 

19th November 2024 Tuesday 7.30pm Full Council Meeting Lewannick Village Hall 

17th December 2024 Tuesday 7.30pm Full Council Meeting Lewannick Village Hall 

JANUARY 2025 Tuesday 7.30pm NO MEETING  

18th February 2025 Tuesday 7.30pm Full Council meeting Lewannick Village Hall 

18th March 2025 Tuesday 7.30pm Full Council meeting Lewannick Village Hall 
 

Parish Council meetings will be held on the third Tuesday of every month except for August and December when there is no 
planned meeting. Extraordinary meetings may be called if necessary and will be published on the website and the Parish 
Notice Boards. The venue may be subject to change so please refer to the Agenda for each meeting. 
 
The Clerk, Linda Coles, can be contacted by email: clerk@lewannickpc.org.uk or by telephone: 01579 350962  
 
N.B. Members of the press and public are invited to all of the above meetings 

mailto:clerk@lewannickpc.org.uk

